Positie Rug nummer Voornaam
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5 kM Dames 16 t/m 34

32
102
92
6
65
220
29
218
155
162
175
21
240
184
125
188
145
168
74
146
241
242
243
244
239
189
111
229
82
245
246
121

FAMKE
ANNE
NADINE
EMMA
SARAH
RUBY
AMY
JULIA
NAOMI
LIEKE
PIEN
REBECCA
SANNE
MONIQUE
LOTTE
JET
SOPHIE
ANNE
ILSE
EVA
KELLY
AMY
ISIS
KIM
NENA
FAMKE
NORAH
FAMKE
EMMA
ILSE
JEANNE
TERRA

Achternaam

HEINST
BRAAM
WILLEMS
HAAK
TATES
DE GROOT
TINGEN
ODEKERKEN
GERDSEN
BOUWMAN

VAN OPHUIZEN

STOCKHORST
VAN DE KOLK
PEPERKAMP
JANSSEN
AARNTZEN
VISSER
LAMERS

VAN DER KRUK

VISSER
UFFING
HENDRIKS
BOLDER
VAN DINTER
KEMPER
VISSER
VAN RISWIJK
STEVERING
VEENSTRA
STEVERINK
GRANDIEAN
JANSSEN

Woonplaats

ARNHEM

DOORNENBURG

PANNERDEN
GROESSEN
HAALDEREN
DUIVEN
HAALDEREN
DUIVEN
GENDT
VARSSELDER
PANNERDEN
EMMERICH
LANDHORST
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
UTRECHT
DE HEURNE
ZEVENAAR
HUISSEN

S-HEERENBERG

ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR

WESTERVOORT

DE HEURNE
AERDT
TOLKAMER
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:18:21:807
00:20:50:239
00:21:00:352
00:21:49:671
00:22:44:360
00:23:50:064
00:24:55:024
00:25:11:000
00:27:03:272
00:27:27:464
00:27:48:095
00:28:08:200
00:28:54:200
00:29:21:586
00:29:34:471
00:30:09:880
00:30:46:376
00:31:06:439
00:31:26:208
00:31:50:073
00:31:58:512
00:31:59:825
00:32:02:000
00:32:03:912
00:32:06:809
00:32:14:848
00:32:44:248
00:33:01:288
00:37:44:176
00:38:54:705
00:38:56:345
00:39:11:248



